HIGH EFFICIENCY
CONDENSING BOILERS
THE BEST
KNIGHT EVER
95% AFUE Efficiency
Capable
A HISTORY OF INNOVATION
For nearly 80 years, Lochinvar, an American company, has been a leader of innovation and

Heating
Capacity
MBH
Net
MBH
Gas
Conn.
Water
Conn.
Air
Inlet
Vent
Size
Shipping
Wt. (lbs.)Max Min A B C D E F G H I J K L M N
KHB055N		 55	 8.3	 95.0	 51	 44	 3-1/2"	 13-/4"	 6"	 2-3/4"	 37-2/3"	 13-1/2"	 8-1/3"	 10-1/2"	 15"	 32-1/2"	 8-1/3"	 1/2"	 1"	 2"		 2"	 160
KHB085N		 85	 8.5	 95.0	 79	 69	 3-1/2"	 13-1/4"	 6"	 2-3/4"	 37-2/3"	 13-1/2"	 8-1/3"	 10-1/2"	 15"	 32-1/2"	 8-1/3"	 1/2"	 1"	 2"		 2"	        165
KHB110N		 110	 11.0	 95.0	 102	 89	 2-3/4"	 14-3/4"	 7-1/2"	 2-3/4"	 38"    	 14-1/3"	 9-3/4"	 10-1/2"	 15"	 33"   	 8-1/3"	 1/2"	 1"	 3"		 3"	 170
KHB155N		 155	 15.5	 95.0	 144	 125	 2-3/4"	 14-3/4"	 7-1/2"	 2-1/2"	 38"    	 14-1/3"	 9-3/4"	 10-1/2"	 15"	 33"    	 8-1/3"	 1/2"	 1"	 3"		 3"	 175
KHB199N		 199	 19.9	 95.0	 183	 159	 3"    	 15-1/2"	 7-1/2"	 2-1/2"	 38-1/3"	 14-1/3"	 10-1/2"	 11-1/2"	 15"	 33"    	 8-1/3"	 1/2"	 1-1/4"	 3"		 3"	 195
KHB285N		 285	 28.5	 95.0	 264	 230	 3"   	 15-1/2'	 7-1/2"	 2-1/2"	 38-1/3"	 14-1/3"	 10-1/2"	 11-1/2"	 15"	 33"    	 8-1/3"	 1/2"	 1-1/4"	 3"		 3"	 205
  ASB-5K-9/19-Printed in U.S.A.KHB/WHB-04 (Replace KHB/WHB-03 1/19)
WHB055N	 55	 8.3	 95.0	 51	 44	 40" 	 18-3/4"	 16"	 31-1/8"	 8-1/2"	 3-3/4"	 4-1/2"	 6-1/2"	 7-1/4"	 8-7/8"	 3-1/2"	 1-1/2"	 1-1/2"	 6"    	 1/2"	 1"	 2"	 2"	 139
WHB085N	 85	 8.5	 95.0	 79	 69	 39-3/4"	 18-3/4"	 16"	 31-1/8"	 8-1/2"	 3-3/4"	 4-1/2"	 6-1/2"	 7-1/4"	 8-7/8"	 3-1/2"	 1-1/2"	 1-1/2"	 6"    	 1/2"	 1"	 2"	 2"	 142
WHB110N	 110	 11.0	 95.0	 102	 89	 41-1/4"	 18-3/4"	 19"	 31-1/8"	 10"	 2-3/4"	 5"    	 5-1/4"	 11-1/2"	 8-1/2"	 5"	 1"    	 1"    	 4-1/2"	 1/2"	 1"	 3"	 3"	 159
WHB155N	 155	 15.5	 95.0	 144	 125	 41-1/4"	 18-3/4"	 19-1/8"	 31-1/8"	 10"   	 2-3/4"	 5"    	 5-1/4"	 11-1/2"	 8-1/2"	 5"	 1"    	 1"	 4-1/2"	 1/2"	 1"	 3"	 3"	 166
WHB199N	 199	 19.9	 95.0	 183	 159	 41-1/4"	 18-3/4"	 19-1/8"	 31-1/8"	 10-1/2"	3" 	 5-1/4"	 6"    	 11"	 9-1/2"	 6-1/4"	 1-1/2"	 1-1/2"	 4-1/2"	 1/2"	 1-1/4"	 3"	 3"	 175
WHB285N	 285	 28.5	 95.0	 264	 230	 41-3/4"	 18-3/4"	 21-1/8"	 31-1/8"	 15"    	 3"    	 3-3/4"	 5-1/4"	 12-1/4"	 11"    	 6-1/4"	 1-1/2"	 1-1/2"	 6-1/2"	 1/2"	 1-1/4"	 3"	 3"	 184
WHB399N**	399	 79.8	 94.0*	 377#	 328	 43-1/4"	 25-1/4"	 21-7/8"	 34"   	 3-1/2"	 4-1/4"	 22-1/2"	 3-7/8"	 8-7/8"	 12-1/2"	 9-1/4"	 2"    	 2"    	 21-1/2"	 3/4"	 1-1/2"	 4"	 4"	 213
H
43-3/8”
K
E